

MACT 221/22

MUNESH DEVI Vs. SHIVA PUNIA AND ORS

19.12.2022

Present:- Sh. Nand Kishore, Advocate for petitioner with petitioner.

As per the report, petitioner no. 1 is residing at the address record.

Issue notice of the petition to all respondents on filing of PF/RC and through whatsapp for 13.03.2023. Process be given dasti.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
19.12.2022